
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/3520c-tailstock-swing-away
7/4/25

3520C Tailstock Swing Away
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/3520c-tailstock-swing-away


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/3520c-tailstock-swing-away
7/4/25

Description

Index
Number

Part
Number Description Size Qty

1  Front Plate  1

2 PMSA-102 Pivot Pin  1

3 PMSA-103 Twist Spring  1

4  Rear Plate  1

5 PMSA-105 Knob  1

6 PMSA-106 Spring  1

7 PMSA-107 Guide Pin  1

8 TS-0209011 Socket Head Cap Screw 3/8"-16x1/2" 1

9 TS-0209061 Socket Head Cap Screw 3/8"-16x1-1/4" 2

10 TS-0720091 Spring Washer 3/8" 2

11 TS-0680041 Flat Washer 3/8" 4

12 PMSA-112 C-Ring S-11 1

13 TS-0271051 Set Screw 3/8"-16x1/2” 2

14 PMSA-114 C-Ring S-9 1

15 LM000011 Warning Label (EN)  1

 LM000065 Warning Label (FR)  1

16 LM000012 ID Label  1

17 TS-0561031 Hex Nut 3/8”-16 2

Additional Information

Stock Number 1353001-8

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/3520c-tailstock-swing-away

